Boys XC / Track / Field

Performance History Report for:

Meet Location Date Day Event Start Time Weather Result Place Note
Discus (1.6 kg)
Summit Relays Outdoor 4/2/2011 Sat  Discus (1.6 kg) 52 and Partly Sunny 88'04.00" 41
Meet vs Summit Outdoor 4/5/2011 Tues Discus (1.6 kg) 42 Degrees 70' 10.00"
Shot Put (12 Ib)
Mountain Valley Conference Indoor 1/3/2009 Sat  Shot Put (12 Ib) 29' 09.50"
Union County Relay Championship Indoor 1/10/2009 Sat  Shot Put (12 Ib) 29'10.00"
Union County Frosh/Soph Indoor 1/21/2009 Wed Shot Put (12 Ib) 30' 00.00"
NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships Indoor 1/31/2009 Sat  Shot Put (12 Ib) 30' 00.00"
Toms River Frosh - Novice Indoor 2/4/2009 Wed Shot Put (12 Ib) 31' 04.00" 7
Metuchen Frosh Soph 1 Outdoor 4/3/2009 Friday Shot Put (12 Ib)
Catholic Conference Relays Indoor 1/3/2010 Sun  Shot Put (12 Ib) 29' 00.50"
Union County Frosh/Soph Championship Indoor 1/13/2010 Wed Shot Put (12 Ib) 33' 00.00" PR
NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships Indoor 1/30/2010 Sat  Shot Put (12 Ib) 30' 06.00"
Union County JV Meet Outdoor 5/11/2010 Tues Shot Put (12 Ib) 30' 04.50"
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